HARRISON THEATRE
PRESENTS

Harriet

LOUISE FITZHUGH
ADAPTED FOR THE STAGE BY
LESLIE BRODY

‘Wll)ter %

‘%travuy‘a

Thursday, December 7@ 7pm Cecember 1-2
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Join our General Theatre Remind with code @hoyagt to
receive updates and information quickly! Also follow us on
Instagram, Facebook, Tik Tok, and Twitter @hoyatheatre

Nov. 1- ITS Meeting

Nov. 4- TYA Workday
Nov. 12- TYA Workday
Nov. 13- TTA Meeting
Nov. 15- Drama Club

Nov. 15- ITS Meeting

Nov. 15- ITS Friendsgiving
Nov. 16- Spotlight 10 Minute Plays

7:00-8:30pm

Nov. 17- HTLT Meeting 7:30-8:15am
Nov. 18- Adv. Drama TYA Super Sat.
9:00am-9:00pm

Nov. 27- Adv. Drama Rehearsal
Nov. 28- Adv. Drama Rehearsal
Nov. 29- Adv. Drama Rehearsal 3:30-9:00pm
Nov. 30- Adv. Drama Rehearsal 3:30-9:00pm
Dec. 1- “Harriet the Spy” School Show Morning
Dec. 1- “Harriet the Spy” Show #1 7:00pm
Dec. 2- “Harriet the Spy” Show #2 2:00pm
Dec. 2- “Harriet the Spy” Show #3 7:00pm
Dec. 6- ITS Meeting 3:30-4:30pm
Dec. 6- Winter Extravaganza Rehearsal

After School

Dec. 7- Winter Extravaganza
Dec. 11- TTA Meeting

Dec. 13- Drama Club 3:30-4:30pm
Dec. 13- ITS Holiday Party 6:00-8:00pm
Dec. 14- Fundamentals Rehearsal 3:30-5:30pm
Dec. 15- Mrs. Lindsay’s Birthday! All Day
Dec. 15- HTLT Meeting 7:30-8:15am
Dec. 15- Fundamentals Showcase 7:00pm

3:30-4:00pm
12:00-5:00pm
12:00-5:00pm
3:30-5:00pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:15pm
6:00-8:00pm

3:30-9:00pm
3:30-9:00pm

7:00pm
3:30-5:00pm



https://calendly.com/mrs-lindsay
https://www.harrisontheatre.com/
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0?cid=aG95YXRoZWF0cmVAZ21haWwuY29t




